7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:25

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

Select Board Meeting
Monday October 14, 2019
7:00 pm, Castleton Town Office

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for approval: 9/23 Executive Session, 9/23 Regular

Citizens Comments: Sandra Spear, junk vehicles

Susan Schreibman: Transportation Alternative Program Grant- Crosswalks & Sidewalks

Formation of a Community Development and Economic Revitalization Committee
MHG Solar Contract at Town Gravel Pit approval

Winter Salt

Highway Truck: payment terms

Bid Award: Wastewater Treatment Plant / Doors & Windows replacement

Bid Award: Belgo Road repair

Tree trimming: North Rd, Elementary School Rd, Belgo Rd, Town Office Fence Line, South St

Adopt Fire Department Bylaws
Errors & Omissions
Tax Map Proposal
Manager’s Update
Select Board Comments
Warrants for Approval
Purchase Orders for Approval
Brief recap & items for follow up
Executive Sessions:
Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3)
Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2)

Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn

posted 10/11/2019



