Select Board Meeting

Monday October 14, 2019 7:00 pm, Castleton Town Office

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval of Agenda
7:05	Minutes for approval: 9/23 Executive Session, 9/23 Regular
7:10	Citizens Comments: Sandra Spear, junk vehicles
7:15	Susan Schreibman: Transportation Alternative Program Grant- Crosswalks & Sidewalks
7:25	Formation of a Community Development and Economic Revitalization Committee
7:30	MHG Solar Contract at Town Gravel Pit approval
7:35	Winter Salt
7:40	Highway Truck: payment terms
7:45	Bid Award: Wastewater Treatment Plant / Doors & Windows replacement
7:50	Bid Award: Belgo Road repair
7:55	Tree trimming: North Rd, Elementary School Rd, Belgo Rd, Town Office Fence Line, South St
8:00	Adopt Fire Department Bylaws
8:05	Errors & Omissions
8:10	Tax Map Proposal
8:25	Manager's Update
8:30	Select Board Comments
8:35	Warrants for Approval
8:40	Purchase Orders for Approval
8:45	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:50	Executive Sessions: Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

8:55 Adjourn posted 10/11/2019